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Results
 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AEISN-US1 1:49.17   40.0

Patterson, Dylan J 17 Ratzlaff, Jack R 17

Marcotte, Chase A 16 Delgado, Jose 14

AMCPH-MV2 1:56.76   34.0

Bocox, Ben Morales, Manny

Schuckman, Beckett 17 Bohme, Cooper K 15

AVLCE-US3 1:57.35   32.0

Lakin, Jack 18 Hellwig, Warren

McPhail, Zack 17 Schwind, Nick

ACHS4 1:57.65   30.0

Ramsey, Hunter Easterby, Elijah

Schwerdtfeger, Cannon Napier, Jonah

BCHS5 2:02.13   28.0

Lackey, Chase Thomas, Keegan

Groh, Will Snyder, Tristan

AINDY6 2:03.22   26.0

Stukesbary, Sam 16 Thompson, Bennett 17

Kinney, Lestat 16 Foraker, Finian 17

AWINF7 2:05.38   24.0

Prakonekham, JuJu 17 Sphabmixay, Cade 18

Camblin, Owen 14 Ramirez, Sam 16

BEISN-US8 2:09.96   22.0

Mendenhall, AC C 18 Young, Jaxon 15

Fish, Roger D 17 Bravo-Bautista, Efren 16

BMCPH-MV9 2:12.40   18.0

Rank, Bennett M 15 Redondo, Jorge

Alonzo-Gaspar, Baltazar 17 Schuckman, Thatcher F 15

BWINF10 2:18.46   14.0

Meyer, Rance 14 Walker, Jaxson 14

Meyer, Robert 17 White, Connor 14

BVLCE-US11 2:18.64   12.0

Kinsinger, Brandon 18 Kohrs, Kalle

Koehn, Devin Bartel, Nathan O 15

ADHS12 2:21.70   10.0

McCurdy, William Broberg, Owen

Martinez, Samuel Preston, Codey

CWINF--- X2:16.20

Page, Charlie 16 Curran, Lucas 18

Quiett, Copeland 17 Heilig, Grant 16

AWTRI--- DQ

Schroeder, Lincoln Roy, Hayden

Keller, Harrison Bruns, Gavin

CVLCE-US--- DQ

Nantsis, Anastasio Moreno, Edwyn

Pfannenstiel, Leo A 17 Vinoly, Rosmen

BINDY--- DQ

Bryant, Jaxson 17 Sanders, Eli 18

Mego, Matthew 14 Sprague, Cooper 16

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EISN-US 17Patterson, Dylan J1 1:43.85   20.0

ELDChristy, Sam2 1:46.64   17.0

CHSPegg-Westerhaus, Cash3 1:53.63   16.0

WINF 17Myers, Brant4 1:57.47   15.0

MCPH-MV 15Bohme, Cooper K5 1:58.54   14.0

EISN-US 14Delgado, Jose6 2:01.34   13.0

EISN-US 16Marcotte, Chase A7 2:04.00   12.0

CHSBlount, Daxton8 2:07.81   11.0

VLCE-USHellwig, Warren9 2:16.81   9.0

CHSHogue, Ethan10 2:20.41   7.0

DHSPreston, Codey11 2:32.19   6.0

DHSCasey, Parker12 2:33.94   5.0

MCPH-MVMorales, Manny13 2:34.99   4.0

MCPH-MVRedondo, Jorge14 2:37.88   3.0

WINF 14Walker, Jaxson15 2:39.69   2.0

ELDShaw, Jaydon16 2:41.21   1.0

VLCE-USKoehn, Devin17 2:47.30

WINF 14Meyer, Rance18 2:47.84

INDY 13Thompson, Tyler19 2:47.95

INDY 15Weinberg, Aidan20 2:53.51

WINF 14Smith, Keaton--- X2:41.65

CHSSchmidt, Wyatt--- X2:45.78

WINF 17Lazelle, Maddox--- X2:58.57

WINF 18Sphabmixay, Cade--- X3:08.64

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WINF 14Camblin, Owen1 2:16.72   20.0

CHSSchwerdtfeger, Cannon2 2:16.80   17.0

SESA-US 18Whelchel, Matthew3 2:18.26   16.0

VLCE-US 17McPhail, Zack4 2:27.56   15.0

EISN-US 15Young, Jaxon5 2:41.32   14.0

MCPH-MV 16Mendez, Kurt A6 2:42.28   13.0

CHSHull, Aric7 2:45.78   12.0

VLCE-US 18House, Ashton F8 2:46.62   11.0

CHSLackey, Chase9 2:47.02   9.0

INDY 16Leeds, Graham10 3:09.01   7.0

MCPH-MV 15Rank, Bennett M11 3:15.19   6.0

WINF 14White, Connor--- X2:37.58

WINF 15Elkins, Trason--- X3:17.26

WINF 18Curran, Lucas--- DQ

WINF 17Prakonekham, JuJu--- DQ

VLCE-US 17Pfannenstiel, Leo A--- XDQ

 
#4  Boys 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WTRISchroeder, Lincoln1 23.22   20.0

WINF 17Mah, Parker2 23.35   17.0

WTRIKeller, Harrison3 24.38   16.0

VLCE-USSchwind, Nick4 24.40   15.0

ELDTodd, Brody5 24.43   14.0

CHSGroh, Will6 24.64   13.0

MCPH-MV 17Schuckman, Beckett7 25.49   12.0

CHSSnyder, Tristan8 25.91   11.0

WTRIRoy, Hayden*9 26.43   8.0

VLCE-US 14Hellwig, Barrett A*9 26.43   8.0

INDY 16Stukesbary, Sam11 26.90   6.0

INDY 17Thompson, Bennett12 26.91   5.0

WTRIBruns, Gavin13 x26.97

EISN-US 17Ratzlaff, Jack R14 27.07   4.0

WINF 16Ramirez, Sam15 27.15   3.0

EISN-US 17Fish, Roger D16 27.20   2.0

VLCE-USNeff, Nick17 27.48   1.0

EISN-US 18Mendenhall, AC C*18 27.70

WINF 17Meyer, Robert*18 27.70

CHSHogue, Ethan20 28.18

DHSBroberg, Owen21 28.49

WTRIOyola-Bernier, Yamnuel22 x29.14

DHSMcCurdy, William23 29.48

DHSCarlson, Brady24 29.54

INDY 18Sanders, Eli25 29.65

WTRIHutton, Shepherd26 x30.05

MCPH-MVBowen, Daniel27 30.09

WTRIDunnegan, Carsten28 x31.19

CHSNapier, Jonah--- X26.76

INDY 16Sprague, Cooper--- X28.62

EISN-US 16Bravo-Bautista, Efren--- X28.71

EISN-US 16Blake, Derrick V--- X29.80

WINF 16Page, Charlie--- X29.89

EISN-US 14Harkman, Callahan--- X30.49

EISN-US 15Johnson, RJ T--- X30.73

VLCE-USJayne, Ean--- X31.13

EISN-US 15Martin, Ellis--- X31.95

WINF 17Quiett, Copeland--- X32.65

EISN-US 17Kim, Jaden--- X33.53

CHSDavis, Gunnar--- X33.62

DHSJones, Corbin--- X33.79

DHSMeek, Gage--- X33.81

DHSHelms, Jacob--- X34.90

VLCE-USMoreno, Edwyn--- X36.05

DHSLoera, Alejandro--- X36.55

DHSShaw, Noah--- X39.81

EISN-US 16Ghram, Easton M--- X42.80

CHSStobar, Owen--- X42.94

CHSSavage, Wyatt--- X50.73

 
#5  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

CHSHolmes, Kenton1 563.85   20.0

DHSJohnson, Tatum2 408.45   17.0

DHSLyman, James3 393.25   16.0

DHSSadaiano, Oliver4 339.20   15.0

DHSBaxter, Jaxon5 x293.00

EISN-USHerrington, Titus6 267.75   14.0

EISN-US 14Douglas, Brody--- X120.40

 
#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WINF 17Cuington, Corden1 55.32   20.0

VLCE-USSchwind, Nick2 1:00.00   17.0

INDY 16Kinney, Lestat3 1:06.21   16.0

MCPH-MV 17Schuckman, Beckett4 1:07.52   15.0

CHSRamsey, Hunter5 1:08.37   14.0

CHSLackey, Chase6 1:10.02   13.0

CHSSnyder, Tristan7 1:12.04   12.0

INDY 14Mego, Matthew8 1:17.77   11.0

WINF 17Meyer, Robert9 1:19.07   9.0

WINF 18Curran, Lucas10 1:20.80   7.0

MCPH-MV 16Mendez, Kurt A11 1:21.42   6.0

WINF 16Page, Charlie--- X1:37.06

WINF 15Elkins, Trason--- X1:44.52

VLCE-USNeff, Nick--- DQ
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(#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly)

MCPH-MV 17Alonzo-Gaspar, Baltazar--- DQ

 
#7  Boys 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ELDChristy, Sam1 48.12   20.0

WINF 17Mah, Parker2 51.89   17.0

WTRISchroeder, Lincoln3 51.99   16.0

SESA-US 18Whelchel, Matthew4 52.56   15.0

EISN-US 14Delgado, Jose5 53.41   14.0

VLCE-USHellwig, Warren6 53.83   13.0

VLCE-US 17McPhail, Zack7 57.96   12.0

CHSThomas, Keegan8 58.79   11.0

WTRIKeller, Harrison9 58.82   9.0

CHSEasterby, Elijah10 59.04   7.0

MCPH-MVBocox, Ben11 59.26   6.0

VLCE-US 14Hellwig, Barrett A12 1:01.03   5.0

MCPH-MVBowen, Daniel13 1:03.33   4.0

EISN-US 17Fish, Roger D14 1:03.68   3.0

WTRIBruns, Gavin15 1:04.05   2.0

WINF 16Ramirez, Sam16 1:04.12   1.0

INDY 17Foraker, Finian17 1:04.35

WINF 16Heilig, Grant18 1:05.15

CHSSchmidt, Wyatt19 1:07.02

DHSCasey, Parker20 1:07.55

EISN-US 16Bravo-Bautista, Efren21 1:08.02

ELDShaw, Jaydon22 1:08.79

INDY 16Leeds, Graham23 1:09.08

INDY 14Hall, Damian24 1:19.20

VLCE-US 18Kinsinger, Brandon--- X1:05.01

VLCE-USKohrs, Kalle--- X1:07.01

VLCE-USNantsis, Anastasio--- X1:07.57

VLCE-USKoehn, Devin--- X1:11.17

EISN-US 15Johnson, RJ T--- X1:12.65

WINF 18Sphabmixay, Cade--- X1:14.73

EISN-US 15Martin, Ellis--- X1:15.02

VLCE-USJayne, Ean--- X1:16.79

EISN-US 17Kim, Jaden--- X1:22.66

VLCE-USVinoly, Rosmen--- X1:25.80

VLCE-USMoreno, Edwyn--- X1:34.61

EISN-US 16Ghram, Easton M--- X1:36.32

CHSSavage, Wyatt--- X1:59.17

 
#8  Boys 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EISN-US 17Patterson, Dylan J1 4:47.14   20.0

ELDTodd, Brody2 5:24.24   17.0

MCPH-MV 15Bohme, Cooper K3 5:28.01   16.0

CHSPegg-Westerhaus, Cash4 5:35.75   15.0

WINF 16Merritt, Asher5 5:46.89   14.0

WINF 14Camblin, Owen6 5:53.25   13.0

CHSNapier, Jonah7 6:11.26   12.0

WINF 14White, Connor8 6:21.55   11.0

DHSCarlson, Brady9 6:33.01   9.0

CHSHull, Aric10 6:41.63   7.0

MCPH-MV 15Schuckman, Thatcher F11 6:46.67   6.0

INDY 16Sprague, Cooper12 7:47.34   5.0

INDY 13Thompson, Tyler13 7:49.89   4.0

INDY 15Weinberg, Aidan14 7:54.56   3.0

DHSMeek, Gage15 8:40.18   2.0

DHSShaw, Noah16 9:37.63   1.0

DHSLoera, Alejandro--- X9:13.73

 
#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWINF1 1:33.56   40.0

Myers, Brant 17 Merritt, Asher 16

Mah, Parker 17 Cuington, Corden 17

AEISN-US2 1:36.77   34.0

Delgado, Jose 14 Fish, Roger D 17

Marcotte, Chase A 16 Patterson, Dylan J 17

ACHS3 1:38.40   32.0

Blount, Daxton Snyder, Tristan

Easterby, Elijah Pegg-Westerhaus, Cash

AWTRI4 1:39.99   30.0

Schroeder, Lincoln Keller, Harrison

Roy, Hayden Bruns, Gavin

AINDY5 1:48.12   28.0

Foraker, Finian 17 Leeds, Graham 16

Stukesbary, Sam 16 Thompson, Bennett 17

AVLCE-US6 1:49.03   26.0

House, Ashton F 18 Bartel, Nathan O 15

Hellwig, Barrett A 14 Neff, Nick

BWINF7 1:50.39   24.0

Camblin, Owen 14 White, Connor 14

Ramirez, Sam 16 Meyer, Robert 17

BEISN-US8 1:53.45   22.0

Bravo-Bautista, Efren 16 Blake, Derrick V 16

Mendenhall, AC C 18 Young, Jaxon 15

BCHS9 1:54.20   18.0

Hull, Aric Thomas, Keegan

Lackey, Chase Hogue, Ethan

ADHS10 1:54.74   14.0

Broberg, Owen Carlson, Brady

McCurdy, William Preston, Codey

BINDY11 1:55.25   12.0

Kinney, Lestat 16 Sanders, Eli 18

Mego, Matthew 14 Bryant, Jaxson 17

AMCPH-MV12 1:55.64   10.0

Mendez, Kurt A 16 Alonzo-Gaspar, Baltazar 17

Morales, Manny Bowen, Daniel

BVLCE-US13 1:59.16   8.0

Nantsis, Anastasio Jayne, Ean

Koehn, Devin Kinsinger, Brandon 18

CCHS14 x2:48.81

Schmidt, Wyatt Davis, Gunnar

Savage, Wyatt Stobar, Owen

CWINF--- X2:04.03

Sphabmixay, Cade 18 Quiett, Copeland 17

Meyer, Rance 14 Walker, Jaxson 14

CEISN-US--- X2:07.16

Harkman, Callahan 14 Martin, Ellis 15

Kim, Jaden 17 Johnson, RJ T 15

BDHS--- X2:30.92

Meek, Gage Colibert, Carson

Martinez, Samuel Casey, Parker

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WINF 17Myers, Brant1 55.18   20.0

MCPH-MVBocox, Ben2 1:06.31   17.0

CHSRamsey, Hunter3 1:08.28   16.0

CHSBlount, Daxton4 1:10.10   15.0

CHSGroh, Will5 1:11.23   14.0

VLCE-US 17Pfannenstiel, Leo A6 1:11.77   13.0

INDY 14Mego, Matthew7 1:16.47   12.0

MCPH-MV 17Alonzo-Gaspar, Baltazar8 1:17.17   11.0

WINF 17Prakonekham, JuJu9 1:17.51   9.0

MCPH-MV 15Schuckman, Thatcher F10 1:17.71   7.0

WINF 14Meyer, Rance11 1:20.20   6.0

INDY 17Bryant, Jaxson12 1:22.04   5.0

INDY 16Stukesbary, Sam13 1:22.10   4.0

DHSPreston, Codey14 1:22.42   3.0

WTRIHutton, Shepherd15 1:24.18   2.0

EISN-US 14Harkman, Callahan16 1:24.46   1.0

DHSMcCurdy, William17 1:27.89

WINF 14Smith, Keaton--- X1:19.82

WINF 14Walker, Jaxson--- X1:23.47

CHSDavis, Gunnar--- XDQ

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WINF 17Cuington, Corden1 1:04.82   20.0

CHSSchwerdtfeger, Cannon2 1:13.52   17.0

EISN-US 17Ratzlaff, Jack R3 1:15.43   16.0

VLCE-US 18House, Ashton F4 1:17.88   15.0

CHSEasterby, Elijah5 1:18.03   14.0

INDY 17Thompson, Bennett6 1:18.17   13.0

WINF 16Merritt, Asher7 1:19.89   12.0

MCPH-MVMorales, Manny8 1:19.97   11.0

CHSThomas, Keegan9 1:20.92   9.0

MCPH-MVRedondo, Jorge10 1:22.56   7.0

VLCE-US 15Bartel, Nathan O11 1:22.61   6.0

EISN-US 15Young, Jaxon12 1:23.13   5.0

WINF 16Heilig, Grant13 1:26.54   4.0

DHSBroberg, Owen14 1:27.66   3.0

VLCE-USKohrs, Kalle15 1:27.96   2.0

WTRIOyola-Bernier, Yamnuel16 1:28.71   1.0

DHSHelms, Jacob17 1:29.51

EISN-US 16Blake, Derrick V18 1:31.30

MCPH-MV 15Rank, Bennett M19 1:32.61

INDY 18Sanders, Eli20 1:43.38

WINF 17Quiett, Copeland--- X1:30.16

VLCE-USVinoly, Rosmen--- X1:45.07

WINF 17Lazelle, Maddox--- XDQ

DHSJones, Corbin--- DQ

 
#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWINF1 3:38.21   40.0

Myers, Brant 17 Merritt, Asher 16

Mah, Parker 17 Cuington, Corden 17

ACHS2 3:43.93   34.0

Blount, Daxton Napier, Jonah

Groh, Will Pegg-Westerhaus, Cash
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(#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay)

AVLCE-US3 3:51.88   32.0

Lakin, Jack 18 Schwind, Nick

Hellwig, Barrett A 14 Hellwig, Warren

AMCPH-MV4 3:52.02   30.0

Schuckman, Beckett 17 Bocox, Ben

Mendez, Kurt A 16 Bohme, Cooper K 15

BCHS5 4:09.10   28.0

Schwerdtfeger, Cannon Ramsey, Hunter

Schmidt, Wyatt Hogue, Ethan

BVLCE-US6 4:17.12   26.0

Neff, Nick House, Ashton F 18

Kinsinger, Brandon 18 McPhail, Zack 17

AINDY7 4:19.36   24.0

Kinney, Lestat 16 Foraker, Finian 17

Sprague, Cooper 16 Bryant, Jaxson 17

BWINF8 4:32.99   22.0

Page, Charlie 16 Curran, Lucas 18

Heilig, Grant 16 Prakonekham, JuJu 17

BMCPH-MV9 4:46.12   18.0

Bowen, Daniel Schuckman, Thatcher F 15

Rank, Bennett M 15 Redondo, Jorge

CVLCE-US10 x4:58.31

Pfannenstiel, Leo A 17 Nantsis, Anastasio

Jayne, Ean Moreno, Edwyn

ADHS11 5:19.70   14.0

Casey, Parker Colibert, Carson

Carlson, Brady Jones, Corbin


